	Volmaz Page 154
	V01 <u>779</u> Faye
40191	File No POOL NO
	DEED OF TRUST BY BENEFICIARY
FOR VALUE RECEIVED	OF OREGON, having its principal office at Portland, Oregon
	PANCORP MORTGAGE GUTTANLE AND
hereby sells, transfers and assigns to	BANCORP. MORTGAGE. COMPANY. AN OREGON CORPORATION
***************************************	made and executed by
that certain Deed of Trust, together with the	debt thereby secures, made and the secure of
JOHN W. SILLS, JR AND JANIE	UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, as beneficiary
to	UNITED STATES NATIONAL MAIN COMMANDE
MARCH	UNITED STATES MILES MILE
dated the	ge .6059. , in the office of the COUNTY
19.70, in BOOK	University of the sub
County of ATTR	NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON has caused these present to be sub orporate name and seal to be hereto affixed this <u>15TH</u> day o
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, UNITED STATES	orporate name and seal to be hereto anixed the
scribed by its Sr. Vice. Freshering and oct of the scribed by its Sr. Vice. Freshering and the scribest scribed by the scribest s	
113 5 20 113 5 20 L	UNITED STATES NUTIONAL DATA
	Manuel
	Sr. Vice President
	이에는 것이 사람은 것이 같은 것들을 것이다. 것이 같은 것을 통하는 것은 같이 같은 것이다. 같은 것을 가장 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다.
	가 많이 다가 정말 때 모두 위한 가운 바람이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 같은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이
STATE OF OREGON	10.91 before me appeared
On this 15TH day of	ss. Thomas A. Laidlaw R. 19.91, before me appeared
to me personal matter STATES NATIONAL	ly known, who being duly sworn, one departure to said instrument is L BANK OF OREGON and that the seal affixed to said instrument is nat said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corpora- tion and the sealed in behalf of said corpora- tion and th
President of UNITING corporation and th	at said instrument was side and acknowledged the execution
said instrument to be the free act and dee said instrument to wHFREOF, I have he	L'BANK OF OREGON and that the scalar in behalf of said corporation hat said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation d said
said instrument to be the nee act in said instrument to be the nee act in the here here act in the here act in the here here ac	ercunto set my hand and anized my
above written.	
$\sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{\partial u_{i}}{\partial x^{i}} = \frac{\partial u_{i}}{\partial x^{i}} + \partial u_{i$	Notary Public for Oregon
	승규는 것 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것
	My commission expires :2-4-94
	이 가는 것은 것은 것은 것을 수 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것은 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것은 것은 것이다. 가지 않는 것은 것은 것이다. 가지 않는 것은 것은 것이다. 가지 않는 것은 것이 같은 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이 같이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 같은 것이 같이
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST	
CORPORATION	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
UNITED STATES NATIONAL	County of Klamath
*******	Filed for record at request of:
BANK OF OREGON	Ne ao
To	
U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE	at for trages Page
	in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Investor</u> Clerk
COMPANY	Evelyn Biehn Guilly Mullindere By Dauline Mullindere Deputy.

\$8.00

Fee,

After Recerting Return Tet U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY P.O. BOX 4113 PORTLAND, OREGON 97208

ATTN: \_

100 - W

91-3446 5/85